The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SCRAPYARD AURORA 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled
2025-03-01
2025-03-06
2025-03-11
2025-03-11
2025-03-12
2025-03-12
2025-03-13
2025-03-13
2025-03-13
2025-03-13
2025-03-14
2025-03-16
2025-03-16
2025-03-17
2025-03-18
2025-03-19

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Ramya Radha
Donation from Vaseekaran Janarthanam
AMAZON RETAIL
Amazon
Transfer from Scrapyard Global Grant Distribution
Transfer from Scrapyard Global Grant Distribution
Donation from Naresh kumar Narasimhan
WALMART.COM 8009256278
WAL-MART #1401
FIVE BELOW 7060
DOMINOS 2993
DOMINOS 2993
Donation from Uma Maheshwari
AURORA PLD KIOSK
Donation from NALINIREKHA Subramani
WITHDRAWN: $261.55. DEPOSITED: $518.60.

ID

txn rYHXWEO
txn_a8HzJP]
txn evHJARA
txn brHXVZG
txn NQHE5dY
txn xQH4xZR
txn WBH5LQO
txn zZVH26LM
txn yXHBdXv
txn VOHZnmo
txn AWHmMOx2
txn JxHGJvP
txn R2Ha0gK
txn KkWH60Pk
txn KWH6Xp9

Amount

$25.00
$100.00
-$50.94
-$15.14
$48.00
$120.00
$105.60
-$7.30
-$19.33
-$54.07
-$55.21
-$39.56
$20.00
-$20.00
$100.00

Balance
$0.00
$25.00
$125.00
$74.06
$58.92
$106.92
$226.92
$332.52
$325.22
$305.89
$251.82
$196.61
$157.05
$177.05
$157.05
$257.05
$257.05

Scrapyard Aurora is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Scrapyard Aurora's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




