

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SCRAPYARD AURORA 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-03-06	Donation from Ramya Radha	txn_rYHXWEO	\$25.00	\$25.00
2025-03-11	Donation from Vaseekaran Janarthanam	txn a8HzJPJ	\$100.00	\$125.00
2025-03-11	AMAZON RETAIL	txn_evHJARA	-\$50.94	\$74.06
2025-03-12	Amazon	txn brHXVZG	-\$15.14	\$58.92
2025-03-12	Transfer from Scrapyard Global Grant Distribution	txn NQHE5dY	\$48.00	\$106.92
2025-03-13	Transfer from Scrapyard Global Grant Distribution	txn xQH4xZR	\$120.00	\$226.92
2025-03-13	Donation from Naresh kumar Narasimhan	txn WBH5LQ0	\$105.60	\$332.52
2025-03-13	WALMART.COM 8009256278	txn zVH26LM	-\$7.30	\$325.22
2025-03-13	WAL-MART #1401	txn yXHBdXv	-\$19.33	\$305.89
2025-03-14	FIVE BELOW 7060	txn V0HZnmo	-\$54.07	\$251.82
2025-03-16	DOMINOS 2993	txn AWHmOx2	-\$55.21	\$196.61
2025-03-16	DOMINOS 2993	txn JxHGJvP	-\$39.56	\$157.05
2025-03-17	Donation from Uma Maheshwari	txn R2Ha0qK	\$20.00	\$177.05
2025-03-18	AURORA PLD KIOSK	txn kWH6oPk	-\$20.00	\$157.05
2025-03-19	Donation from NALINIREKHA Subramani	txn kWH6Xp9	\$100.00	\$257.05
	WITHDRAWN: \$261.55. DEPOSITED: \$518.60.	_ ·		\$257.05

 $Scrapyard\ Aurora$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Scrapyard\ Aurora$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.